



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 44 7 Gokgoz Gokhan22 66 17 Urnaut Tine

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

53 106 Total Team
14 25 7 Gokgoz Gokhan
10 24 9 Coskun Serhat

7 12 18 Ünver Izzet
8 65 Total Team
2 12 10 Eksi Arslan
2 13 20 Koc Mustafa
1 3 9 Coskun Serhat
3 95 Total Team
1 13 11 Matic Mert
1 8 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
1 14 6 Aydin Yasin

30 Total Team
94 266 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

66 127 Total Team
20 34 18 Cebulj Klemen
16 39 17 Urnaut Tine
13 28 6 Gasparini Mitja
11 63 Total Team

5 10 17 Urnaut Tine
2 16 2 Pajenk Alen
2 12 9 Vincic Dejan
3 100 Total Team
2 18 18 Cebulj Klemen
1 17 17 Urnaut Tine

21 Total Team
101 290 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Batur Emre
4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
5 Yesilbudak HasanL
6 Aydin Yasin
7 Gokgoz Gokhan
9 Coskun Serhat

10 Eksi Arslan
11 Matic Mert
15 Toy Metin
16 Yenipazar Murat
17 Dengin CanerL
18 Ünver Izzet
20 Koc Mustafa
21 Bidak Sercan Yüksel

   
 
L L L L
   
   
  
   
   

  
L L L L
  

   

3
5

7
15
11

3
7

8
5

Coach:
Assistant:

MILENKOSKI Joshko
ÖNER Akif Gökhan

SLO • Slovenia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Stern Toncek
2 Pajenk Alen
4 Kozamernik Jan
5 Sket Alen
6 Gasparini Mitja
7 Kök Matej
9 Vincic Dejan

10 Stalekar Saso
11 Koncilja Danijel
13 Kovacic JaniL
14 Toman UrbanL
16 Ropret Gregor
17 Urnaut Tine
18 Cebulj Klemen


   

 


   

   

  
L L L L

   
   

8
1
1

14

4

8

22
22

Coach:
Assistant:

KOVAC SLOBODAN (SRB)
MIKLAVC SAMO (SLO)

Referees: Ali Fadili  (MAR) & Khaled Al-Zughaibi (KSA)

SLO
TUR 1

3 25
23

25
22

26
28

25
21

101
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:26 0:36 0:32 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

29 3'80011.06.2017
Takasaki
Takasaki Arena

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:50  Total: 2:10
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 2
Pool E2 - Preliminary Round


